Cast Iron, Ductile Iron,
WCB & Stainless Steel
Ball Valves
VALVES
www.lubivalves.com LBV Series
Ball Valves
LBV Series
Two Piece  & Three Piece

E
S
Ordering Key
Note : **Other Materials are available on request.
F
End Connection
F - Flanged End
B - BSPT Thread
N - NPT Thread
S - Socket Weld
2
Construction
2 - 2 Piece
3 - 3 Piece
WB
Body Material **
CI - Cast Iron
DI - Ductile Iron
WB - WCB
C8 - CF8
CF - CF8M
F
Bore Type
F - Full Bore
R - Reduce Bore
LBV
LUBI
Ball Valve
Floating
Type
Series
025
SIZE mm / in
(DN 15)
(DN 20)
(DN 25)
(DN 40)
(DN 50)
(DN 65)
(DN 80)
(DN100)
(DN 150)
(DN 200)
015  -1/2"
020 - 3/4"
025 - 1"
040 - 1.1/2"
050 - 2"
065 - 2.5"
080 - 3"
100 - 4"
150 - 6"
200 - 8"
1
Class
1 - 150#
2 - 300#
3 - 600#
S
Ball Type
S - Solid Ball
H - Hollow Ball
L
Operator
L - Lever
P - Pneumatic Actuator
E - Electric Actuator
B - Bare Stem